Singlemode Armoured Fiber Cable-Unitube
Avalon singlemode armoured (Unitube design) fiber cables are suitable for direct burial underground
installation for long haul communication and local area networks. The corrugated steel tape armouring
provides excellent strain performance and protects fibers from rodents and faulty damages. The outer
sheath is made of HDPE. Easy and quick installation is attributed by its compact, lightweight and extremely
rugged construction.
Features
 ITU-T G.652 D

 Tensile Strength Newtons  1000
 Standard Length KM  2.0 + 10 %
Ordering Information
 Part Number  Description
 ANFC-SM-02C-AR  02 Core  Single Mode UT Armoured Outdoor Fiber Cable - HDPE Sheath
 ANFC-SM-04C-AR  04 Core  Single Mode UT Armoured Outdoor Fiber Cable - HDPE Sheath
 ANFC-SM-06C-AR  06 Core  Single Mode UT Armoured Outdoor Fiber Cable - HDPE Sheath
 ANFC-SM-08C-AR  08 Core  Single Mode UT Armoured Outdoor Fiber Cable - HDPE Sheath
 ANFC-SM-12C-AR  12 Core  Single Mode UT Armoured Outdoor Fiber Cable - HDPE Sheath